
Höfen (b. Neuhaus)
Plech Mitte

Weidenhüll

Pottenstein B470

Neumühle (b. Ahorntal)

Waischenfeld Fischergasse

Tüchersfeld Fränk. Schweiz Museum

Oberailsfeld

Pottenstein Teufelshöhle
Pottenstein Schöngrundsee

Kirchenbirkig Kirche

Betzenstein Marktplatz

Gößweinstein
Gasthof Zur Post

Neuhaus (Pegnitz) Bahnhof

Pegnitz

343

Auerbach (OPf.)
Unterer Markt

Egloffstein
Busbahnhof

Degersdorf
Abzw. Siedlung

339

229
339

339

339

235

389

343RB 30

Nürnberg
RE 32

HofRE 30

HofRE 31

CoburgRE 32
BambergRE 38

SchirndingRE 33

RE 31RE 30

RB 30RE 38RE 33

Gräfenberg229

Ebermannstadt389

Ebermannstadt235

Bayreuth399.1

Kulmbach399.1


